DESCRIPTION
12V/ 40 watts Interchangeable AC  inlet Wall Mount Power
Supply
APPLICATION
12V/ 40 watts/ Interchangeable AC  inlet with 60950-1
Safety
FEATURES
12V/ 40 watts
Wall Mount interchangeable AC  inlet
High Efficiency DOE level VI
High Altitude 5,000M for China CCC
60950-1 Safety
WATTAGE
Wattage: 40W
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT
V-Output: 12
O/P Current: 3.33
Socket Type: Interchangeable
INPUT ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage: 90 ~ 264 V
Input Frequency: 47 ~ 64 Hz
OUTPUT ELECTRICAL
Single Output: 12 V/ 3.33 A
SAFETY STANDARD APPAOVAL
NO LOAD AND EFFICIENCY
No Load: 0.1 Watts
Meet EUP Lot: 7
PROTECTION
Protection: OVP, OCP, OTP
ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS
Altitude : 5000 M
MECHANICAL
Dimension: 76mm(L) x 43.6mm(W) x 40mm(H)
LED Indicator: No
On/ Off Switch: No
This content is subject to change, please refer to specification for more detail.
FSP reserve the right to change the content without prior notice
Adapter
FSP040-DHMN2